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SIVISS

51a SEMANA DE VELA DE ILHABELA - ILCA
EVI - Escola de Vela de llhabela / BL3

Results are provisional as of 14:56 on July 14, 2024

ILCA-6 CLASSE

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6
ILCA-6

Rank | CLASSE | NUM

1st  |ILCA-7
2nd | ILCA-7
3rd | ILCA-7
4th | ILCA-7
5th | ILCA-7

220576
218081
223402
223044
209252

197892
218912
191392
186980
182631
219912
164863
171824
177801
160673

TIMONEIRO

Carlos Eduardo Wanderley
Jo&o Marcelo Timotheo
Vicente Schirmer

Murilo Posmik

Hector M Meili

Bernardo Almeida Rey
Henrique Americano

Carl Julien Craddock
Francisco T H Figueiredo

Thomas Buff

TIMONEIRO CAT

Pedro L Madureira Senior
Matheus de Araujo Souza | Sub 21
Brunno Machuca Sub 19
Luiz Felipe Amaral Sub 19
Francisco Dal Ri Sub 19

CAT

Gr Mast
Sub 19
Sub 17
Sub 17
Sub 17
Sub 17
Sub 17
Sub 17
Sub 19
Sub 19

CLUB |R1 R2 |R3 R4 R5
YCSA 101 1 |1 2
RYC-CNC|2 |2 |4 |(11UFD)|1
CNC @ |3 |2 |4 4
YCSA |3 |4 |3 |3 (6)
YCSA () |5 |5 |2 3
YCSA |6 |(8) |6 |5 7
YCSA |7 |6 |(10)|7 10
YCSA |8 |7 |(©@ |8 9
YCSA  |(10)|9 |8 |6 8
YCSA |9 |(10)|7 |9 5

ILCA-7 CLASSE

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

CLUB R1 R2 |R3 |R4
ICRJ-MB 1 1 1 2
CIR/CBC / EVSS | 2 3 |3 1
YCSA 3 2 @ |3
ICB/CDJ 4 4 2 4
cbJ (6 DNC) |6 DNC | 6 DNC | 6 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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R6 Total  Nett

(11 DNC) |17 |6

1 21 10

3 20 |16

4 23 |17

5 25 |20

2 34 |26

8 48 |38

6 47 |38

7 48 |38

9 49 |39

R5 R6 Total | Nett
1 (6DNC)| 12 |6
2 1 12 |9
4 2 18 |14
3 (6 DNC)| 23 |17
6 DNC|6 DNC |36 |30

ILHABELA

Capital da Vela
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